E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
5-
02

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com3 / 3
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Dimension drawing
RA-BC-20-06-08 100048778 Bellows coupling with aluminum hub Ø 20 mm; d1 = 6 mm,
d2 = 8 mm
RA-BC-20-08-08 100048780 Bellows coupling with aluminum hub Ø 20 mm; d1 = 8 mm,
d2 = 8 mm
RA-BC-20-08-10 100048781 Bellows coupling with aluminum hub Ø 20 mm; d1 = 8 mm,
d2 = 10 mm
RA-BC-20-08-12 100049106 Bellows coupling with aluminum hub Ø 20 mm; d1 = 8 mm,
d2 = 12 mm